

Search...

KID-AFAN COMPANY LIMITED

KID-AFAN CO., LTD is a registered Company in Sierra Leone with an LLC in the United States of America that has multiple entities.

٩

The e entities include Discoveries, FILM production, and Institute Foundation that focuses on changing the game by addressing real-life issues in society.

Thereby bringing Discoveries That Matters to Sierra Leoneans both home and around the globe.





Latest News

he team covered significant storie including the Faceless Protest in Sierra Leone on June 19th.

Upcoming Events

The company is currently working on a movie titled "Brave Quest," for which it serves as the sole executive producer.

Partner With Us

To be part of the team or collaborate with us. Reach out below.



the user of Allah the rules Gracestars. The Rules Mercel and Rules Research and Rules Rules Research and Rules Rul

Humanitarian Works

KID-AFAN Institute Foundation focuses on educational development, healthcare improvements, and leadership. We provide scholarship grants to students, build schools in underserved communities, and offer medical assistance. The company also Provide tuition assistance to KID-AFAN employees through the humanitarian branch.

A humanitarian gesture to benefit students at the Leicester Road Community Pre-Primary School in an effort to contribute to nation building. Thereby, complementing the effort of the government in Sierra Leone.

MOVIES

KID-AFAN Company Lin Sierra Leone

ntly, ling " in sho

Discoveries/News

On the major discovery news of this month, the team covered significant stories, including the Faceless Protest in Sierra Leone on June 19th. Citizens are concerned about this subject. Additionally, the Orphan Empowerment Society provided feeding to 150 orphans in four orphanage homes.

One of our company's movies, "The Scuffle," was honored with the Best Sierra Leone Movie and B Sierra Leone Lead Actress awards at the SLAAM Awards.





Partnership

D-AFAN FILMS IS and titled "Bormen are duce a movie titled "Bormen are orating with Adeyemi Lardner Dn a related note, KID-AFAN Inst hanitarian branch, focuses on eq-ealthcare improvements, and I slarship grants to students, buil mmunities, and offer medical a power young gifs and boys to Jels, driving positive change and







Collaboration & Upcoming Projects

The company is cu Brave Quest," for wh producer. The story (Salone Cool J) and Production of es as the t by Shitt Ish ne n d for st pa

KID-AFAN FILMS and Sierraflixx are planning to premie the "BORMEH" series around multiple continents from the UK, Canada, USA, and other European countrie

We're also excited to announce the movie premiering another collaboration between the Ironmast Production, KID-AFAN FILMS, and FATTY'S HBS title "Damage" that is set to premiere on the 18th of Augus 2024 in Maryland at the Greenbett Theatre, US ugust,

Contact Us



Dr. Isatu Kakay-Diallo, DNP, RN, FNP-C President & CEO of KID-AFAN CO., LTD. Executive Producer/Producer of KID-AFAN FILMS & Salone Discoveries



KID-AFAN Discoveries Salone Discoveries With KID-AFAN KID-AFAN PICTURES & CO LTD

KID AFAN Salone Discoveries Isatu Kakay-Diallo

KIDAFANDISCOVERIES KIDAFANCOMPANYLTD



@KIDAFANCOMPANYLTD @KID-AFAN4008



@ISATUKAKAY @KIDAFANCOMPANY



+232 74 648487 (SL) +1845-237-2827 (USA)



kidfandiscoveries@gmail.com



www.kidafan.com



Main Office: 142 SS Camp IMATT Freetown, Sierra Leone



KID-AFAN Company Limited. All Rights Reserved.